L23000002360

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



900401828509

2023 / 18 - 3 AM 9: 20

2023 APR -3 PH 3: 48

X . 02.44

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Phone: 850-558-1500				
ACCOU	NT NO.	:	12000000019	95
REF	ERENCE	:	631866	8369524
AUTHORI	ZATION	:		
	LIMIT		\$ 25.00	
ORDER DATE : April 3, 2	023			
ORDER TIME : 1:12 PM				
ORDER NO. : 631866-010				
CUSTOMER NO: 8369524				
DOME			MENT FILING	
NAME: CONTRAC EAST, L		CIA	LISTS SOUTH	I
EFFECTIVE DATE:				
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDM RESTATED ARTICLES		POR	NOITA	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOW	ING AS PI	ROC	F OF FILING	5:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED CO CERTIFICATE OF G	PY	ΝΙC	JG	

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Contracting Specialists South East, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Sherri Roberts Name of Person Bristol Bay Construction Holdings LLC Firm/Company 111 W 16th Ave, STE 201 Address Anchorage, AK 99501 City/State and Zip Code registrations@bbch-llc.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Sherri Roberts Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Street Address: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations**

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee. FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TLED

2023 AFR -3 AM 9: 20

Contracting Specialists South East, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records) TANY OF STATE (A Florida Limited Liability Company) TARLAMASSEE, FL

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number	Liability Company were tiled on	12/28/2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company	<u>; here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," tl	he designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr		r records, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporation Service Company		
New Registered Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Enter	Florida street address	
	Tallahassee	, Florida	32301
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>AUTHORIZ</u> ED R	KEARNEY, DONALD T, P EPRESENTATIVE	1933 W. COPANS ROAD	□Add
		POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064	□Remove
			∃ Change
<u>AUTHORIZED</u> I	JOHNSON, MARK A, T REP <u>RESENTATIVE</u>	1933 W. COPANS ROAD	□Add
		POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064	Remove
CEO of Sole Men	John Duncan Morrison	1006 Floyd Culler Court	■Add
		Oak Ridge, TN 37830	□ Remove
			□Change
GM	Wallace L. Frigon, Sr.	1933 W. COPANS ROAD	■Add
		POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064	□Remove
			Change
Sole Member	Bristol Bay Construction Holdings LLC	1006 Floyd Culler Court	
		Oak Ridge, TN 37830	□Remove
AUTHORIZED R	Sherri Roberts EPRESENTATIVE	111 W 16th Ave. STE 201	
		Anchorage, AK 99501	□Remove
			□ Change

			_
			_
			_
			_
			-
<u></u>			_
			_
		2023	_
		A PR	_
		A SOFT IN	٠ (
		SET Y	•
		FA	
			=
			_
	- 		_
			_
Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:	(optional)	
f an effective date is listed, the date mu	st be specific and cannot be prior to date of f	filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 tory filing requirements, this date will not be lis	
document's effective date on the D			
e record specifies a delayed effectiv	e date, but not an effective time, at 12:	:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	er the
rd is filed.			
rd is filed.	2022		
rd is filed.	. 2023		
rd is filed.	Morrison Digitally s	igned by John D Morrison	
rd is filed.	Morrison Digitally s Date: 2023 Signature of a member or authorized representation	igned by John D Morrison 3.04.01 10:43:37 -04'00' esemative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00